
After Race Results by Driver Fastest Lap
Nr DriverCarTeam LapsTime GapClass SessionMphPos

2:09.089Varun ChokseyGS Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2RAFA Racing12 1  37 Qualifying104.299

2:09.395Kiko PortoGS Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2RAFA Racing12 2  54 Practice 2104.0530.306

2:09.421Moisey UretskyGS McLaren Artura GT4Ibiza Farm Motorsport44 3  37 Qualifying104.0320.332

2:09.622Matheus LeistGS Porsche 718 GT4 RS CSVPX7 4  35 Practice 1103.8710.533

2:09.679Morgan BurkhardGS Porsche 718 GT4 RS CSCSM2 5  27 Practice 1103.8250.590

2:09.713Caio ChavesGS Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2PANAM MOTORSPORT54 6  58 Practice 2103.7980.624

2:09.809Spencer PumpellyGS Porsche 718 GT4 RS CSBGB MOTORSPORTS83 7  23 Practice 2103.7210.720

2:09.832Michael CooperGS McLaren Artura GT4Ibiza Farm Motorsport44 8  55 Practice 2103.7020.743

2:09.843Danny DyszelskiGS Porsche 718 GT4 RS CSVPX7 9  53 Qualifying103.6940.754

2:09.899Jaxon BellGS Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2KOCH-COPELAND MOTORSPORTS23 10  49 Practice 1103.6490.810

2:09.927Luca MarsGS BMW M4 GT4 EVOTurner Motorsport95 11  51 Qualifying103.6270.838

2:10.018Ford KochGS Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2KOCH-COPELAND MOTORSPORTS23 12  46 Practice 2103.5540.929

2:10.065Thiago CamiloGS Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2PANAM MOTORSPORT54 13  35 Practice 1103.5170.976

2:10.079Nate CiceroGS Ford Mustang GT4McCumbee McAleer Racing13 14  40 Practice 2103.5060.990

2:10.091Trenton EstepGS Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 Evovan der Steur Racing66 15  52 Practice 2103.4961.002

2:10.157Thomas MerrillGS Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 EvoCircle H Racing14 16  19 Practice 1103.4441.068

2:10.234Gregory LiefoogheGS Ford Mustang GT4Stephen Cameron Racing19 17  52 Practice 1103.3821.145

2:10.342Cameron ShieldsGS BMW M4 GT4 EVOCarBahn with Peregrine racing37 18  11 Practice 1103.2971.253

2:10.356Jeff WestphalGS BMW M4 GT4 EVOCarBahn with Peregrine racing39 19  20 Practice 1103.2861.267

2:10.390Robin LiddellGS Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 EvoRebel Rock Racing71 20  14 Practice 1103.2591.301

2:10.441Gordon ScullyGS Porsche 718 GT4 RS CSCSM2 21  44 Practice 2103.2181.352

2:10.478Matt PlumbGS Ford Mustang GT4TeamTGM46 22  25 Practice 1103.1891.389

2:10.511Robby FoleyGS BMW M4 GT4 EVOTurner Motorsport96 23  23 Practice 1103.1631.422

2:10.532Robert NoakerGS Ford Mustang GT4McCumbee McAleer Racing13 24  47 Qualifying103.1461.443

2:10.545Kenny MurilloGS Mercedes-AMG GT GT4Murillo Racing24 25  19 Practice 1103.1361.456

2:10.553Evan SlaterGS Ford Mustang GT4KOHR MOTORSPORTS60 26  20 Practice 2103.1301.464

2:10.586Hannah GrishamGS Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 EvoHeart of Racing Team26 27  36 Practice 2103.1041.497

2:10.709Nicky HaysGS BMW M4 GT4 EVORandom Vandals Racing92 28  44 Practice 2103.0071.620

2:10.729Dillon MachavernGS BMW M4 GT4 EVOTurner Motorsport95 29  45 Practice 1102.9911.640

2:10.739Hannah GreenemeierGS Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 EvoHeart of Racing Team26 30  48 Qualifying102.9831.650

2:10.804Paul HoltonGS Ford Mustang GT4TeamTGM46 31  36 Qualifying102.9321.715

2:10.836Sean McAlisterGS BMW M4 GT4 EVOCarBahn with Peregrine racing39 32  34 Practice 2102.9071.747

2:10.854Mikey TaylorGS Porsche 718 GT4 RS CSUnitronic JDC-Miller MotorSports17 33  40 Practice 1102.8931.765

2:10.943Robert MegennisGS BMW M4 GT4 EVORandom Vandals Racing92 34  50 Practice 2102.8231.854

2:10.946Bryce WardGS Mercedes-AMG GT GT4WINWARD RACING57 35  50 Practice 2102.8201.857

2:10.962Lucas WeisenbergGS Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2BSI Racing67 36  55 Practice 2102.8081.873

2:10.970Stevan McAleerGS BMW M4 GT4 EVOAutoTechnic Racing27 37  57 Practice 1102.8011.881

2:11.014Chris MillerGS Porsche 718 GT4 RS CSUnitronic JDC-Miller MotorSports17 38  32 Practice 2102.7671.925

2:11.029Owen TrinklerGS Porsche 718 GT4 RS CSVRC Motorsports Group LLC.91 39  23 Practice 2102.7551.940

2:11.120Billy JohnsonGS Ford Mustang GT4KOHR MOTORSPORTS59 40  54 Practice 1102.6842.031
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2:11.141Bob MichaelianGS Ford Mustang GT4KOHR MOTORSPORTS59 41  41 Qualifying102.6672.052

2:11.155Austin KrainzGS BMW M4 GT4 EVOAutoTechnic Racing27 42  38 Practice 2102.6562.066

2:11.212Daan ArrowGS Mercedes-AMG GT GT4WINWARD RACING57 43  47 Race102.6122.123

2:11.320Bill AuberlenGS BMW M4 GT4 EVOST Racing by Random Vandals38 44  44 Practice 1102.5272.231

2:11.355Jonathan BrowneGS Porsche 718 GT4 RS CSCSM3 45  22 Practice 2102.5002.266

2:11.421Allen PattenGS Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 Evovan der Steur Racing66 46  32 Qualifying102.4492.332

2:11.475Aurora StrausGS Mercedes-AMG GT GT4Murillo Racing24 47  28 Practice 2102.4072.386

2:11.527Clayton WilliamsGS Ford Mustang GT4LAP Motorsports30 48  55 Practice 2102.3662.438

2:11.529Steve WetterauGS BMW M4 GT4 EVOCarBahn with Peregrine racing37 49  41 Practice 2102.3652.440

2:11.530Hugh PlumbGS Ford Mustang GT4TeamTGM64 50  56 Practice 2102.3642.441

2:11.568Harrison GoodmanGS Toyota GR Supra GT4 EVO2BSI Racing67 51  39 Practice 2102.3342.479

2:11.612Thomas CollingwoodGS Porsche 718 GT4 RS CSBGB MOTORSPORTS83 52  24 Practice 2102.3002.523

2:11.674Samantha TanGS BMW M4 GT4 EVOST Racing by Random Vandals38 53  40 Qualifying102.2522.585

2:11.720Rocco PasquarellaTCR Honda Civic FL5 TCRKMW Motorsports With TMR Engineering5 54  53 Qualifying102.2162.631

2:11.750Franco GirolamiTCR Cupra Leon VZ TCRVictor Gonzalez Racing99 55  50 Qualifying102.1932.661

2:11.901Mason FilippiTCR Hyundai Elantra N TCRBryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian33 56  39 Qualifying102.0762.812

2:11.992Athan SterlingGS Ford Mustang GT4Medusa Motorsports4 57  22 Practice 2102.0052.903

2:12.008Madeline StewartGS Porsche 718 GT4 RS CSCSM3 58  29 Practice 2101.9932.919

2:12.165Hunter YeanyGS Ford Mustang GT4Medusa Motorsports4 59  21 Practice 2101.8723.076

2:12.244Sean QuinlanGS Ford Mustang GT4Stephen Cameron Racing19 60  37 Qualifying101.8113.155

2:12.297Raphael ReisTCR Cupra Leon VZ TCRStallion Motorsports w/ GOU77 61  47 Qualifying101.7703.208

2:12.369Dan AmmannGS Porsche 718 GT4 RS CSVRC Motorsports Group LLC.91 62  25 Practice 2101.7153.280

2:12.643Karl WittmerTCR Honda Civic FL5 TCRMMG93 63  33 Practice 2101.5053.554

2:12.672LP MontourTCR Honda Civic FL5 TCRMMG93 64  44 Practice 1101.4833.583

2:12.700Celso NetoTCR Cupra Leon VZ TCRStallion Motorsports w/ GOU77 65  46 Practice 1101.4613.611

2:12.739Frank DePewGS Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 EvoRebel Rock Racing71 66  16 Qualifying101.4313.650

2:12.848Tyler GonzalezTCR Cupra Leon VZ TCRVictor Gonzalez Racing99 67  40 Race101.3483.759

2:13.026Denis DupontTCR Hyundai Elantra N TCRBryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian76 68  51 Practice 2101.2133.937

2:13.038Steven ClemonsTCR Cupra Leon VZ TCRVictor Gonzalez Racing21 69  54 Practice 2101.2033.949

2:13.088Tim LewisTCR Honda Civic FL5 TCRKMW Motorsports With TMR Engineering5 70  39 Practice 1101.1653.999

2:13.106Vincent BarlettaGS BMW M4 GT4 EVOTurner Motorsport96 71  26 Qualifying101.1524.017

2:13.173Harry GottsackerTCR Hyundai Elantra N TCRBryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian18 72  56 Practice 1101.1014.084

2:13.240Lance BergsteinTCR Hyundai Elantra N TCRBryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian18 73  37 Qualifying101.0504.151

2:13.289Sam BakerTCR Audi RS3 LMS TCRBaker Racing52 74  41 Qualifying101.0134.200

2:13.292Trevor HillGS Porsche 718 GT4 RS CSShopify Racing22 75  7 Practice 2101.0114.203

2:13.357Preston BrownTCR Hyundai Elantra N TCRBryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian76 76  44 Qualifying100.9614.268

2:13.444Larry PegramTCR Honda Civic FL5 TCRPegram Racing72 77  45 Practice 2100.8964.355

2:13.508Bryson MorrisTCR Hyundai Elantra N TCRBryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian33 78  52 Practice 2100.8474.419

2:13.559Ron TomlinsonGS Porsche 718 GT4 RS CSShopify Racing22 79  56 Practice 1100.8094.470

2:13.588Luke RumburgTCR Audi RS3 LMS TCRRVA Graphics Motorsports by Speed Syndicate31 80  49 Qualifying100.7874.499
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2:13.880Mark WilkinsTCR Hyundai Elantra N TCRBryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian98 81  46 Practice 1100.5674.791

2:13.943Jaden ConwrightTCR Audi RS3 LMS TCRRVA Graphics Motorsports by Speed Syndicate31 82  11 Practice 1100.5204.854

2:14.003Tyler ChambersTCR Honda Civic FL5 TCRHART89 83  40 Qualifying100.4754.914

2:14.078Ray MasonGS Ford Mustang GT4KOHR MOTORSPORTS60 84  32 Qualifying100.4184.989

2:14.087James VanceTCR Audi RS3 LMS TCRBaker Racing52 85  54 Practice 2100.4124.998

2:14.099Madison AustTCR Hyundai Elantra N TCRBryan Herta Autosport with Curb Agajanian98 86  41 Practice 2100.4035.010

2:14.102Bruno JunqueiraTCR Audi RS3 LMS TCRBaker Racing56 87  52 Practice 2100.4005.013

2:14.260Eduardo GouTCR Audi RS3 LMS TCRGou Racing w/ Stallion55 88  43 Qualifying100.2825.171

2:14.334David HamptonGS Aston Martin Vantage AMR GT4 EvoCircle H Racing14 89  43 Qualifying100.2275.245

2:14.341Riley PegramTCR Honda Civic FL5 TCRPegram Racing72 90  47 Qualifying100.2225.252

2:14.383William TallyTCR Cupra Leon VZ TCRVictor Gonzalez Racing21 91  34 Practice 1100.1915.294

2:14.755Eddie GouTCR Audi RS3 LMS TCRGou Racing w/ Stallion55 92  45 Race99.9145.666

2:14.784Dean BakerTCR Audi RS3 LMS TCRBaker Racing56 93  42 Qualifying99.8925.695

2:15.051Chad GilsingerTCR Honda Civic FL5 TCRHART89 94  48 Race99.6955.962

2:15.531Scott ThomsonGS Ford Mustang GT4LAP Motorsports30 95  20 Qualifying99.3426.442

2:15.757Douglas OakleyTCR Hyundai Elantra N TCRRockwell Autosport Development15 96  47 Qualifying99.1766.668

2:15.803Daniel HanleyTCR Hyundai Elantra N TCRRockwell Autosport Development15 97  47 Race99.1436.714

2:17.198Ted GiovanisGS Ford Mustang GT4TeamTGM64 98  36 Qualifying98.1358.109
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